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Clinical Chairs

Dr. Harsha Bhagtani Dr. Michael Breiner Dr. Carrie Champine
Chair of Pediatrics Chair of Surgery Chair of Obstetrics and Gynecology
hbhagtani@vt.vcom.edu mbreiner@vt.vcom.edu cchampine@vt.vcom.edu

Dr. Brian Dickens Dr. Abraham Hardee Dr. David Harden
Chair of Family Medicine Chair of Rural Medically Underserved Population Chair of OMM
bdickens@vt.vcom.edu Ahardee01@vt.vcom.edu dgharden@vt.vcom.edu

Dr. William Cox

Dr. Teresa McCann Dr. Fred Rawlins Il : .
Chair of Preventative Medicine Chair of Internal Medicine Co-Chair of Internal Medicine
tmccann@vt.vcom.edu frawlins01@vt.vcom.edu wcox01@vt.vcom.edu
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Dr. Mark Rogers Dr. Alison Lepera Dr. Rick Williams
Chair of Sports Medicine Chair of Emergency Medicine Chair of Geriatrics
mrogers@vt.vcom.edu alepera@vt.vcom.edu rickwill@vt.vcom.edu

Dr. Brian Wood
Chair of Psychiatry and Neuro-
Behavioral Sciences
brwood6@vt.vcom.edu

Clinical Administrative Assistants

i ’ Annette Bishop Carley Lytton
Catherine Spennacchio . Obstetrics and Gynecology and Pediatrics Internal Medicine
Surgery and Emergency Medicine abishop01@vt.vcom.edu clytton@vt.vcom.edu

cspennacchio@vt.vcom.edu
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Jill Love Rhonda Price Melissa Simpkins

Family Medicine and Rural Geriatrics and Psychiatry Sports Medicine and OMM
Medically Underserved Population rprice@vt.vcom.edu msimpkins@vt.vcom.edu
(RMUP)

jlove@vt.vcom.edu

1. VCOM Clinical Education:

a. https://www.vcom.edu/academics/clinical-education-third-year

b. https://www.vcom.edu/academics/clinical-education-fourth-year
2. OMS 3 2022-2023 Calendar

a. https://www.vcom.edu/sites/default/files/inline-files/AY%202022%20-
%202023%200MS%203%20Year%20Schedule.pdf
3. OMS 4 2022-2023 Calendar
a. https://www.vcom.edu/sites/default/files/inline-files/AY%202022%20-
%202023%200MS%204%20Year%20Schedule.pdf
4. VCOM Library: https://www.vcom.edu/vcom-libraries

a. Loginand password for the VCOM library can be provided to you by the respective discipline

admins.
5. Appointment, Promotion and Tenure (APT)
a. Please review the faculty Handbook for further guidance. https://vcom.cld.bz/VCOM-Faculty-

Handbook/32/

6. Evaluations:
a. VCOM Portal:

https://intranet.vcom.edu/clinical/Login/index.cfm?fuseaction=LoginInfo&T=26&CFID=1608139&CFTOK

EN=35600ca444ebb3d7-18A66A60-5056-BA1B-AEEF6D227F03B44F

b. Printable Evaluations:

3" year eval: https://www.vcom.edu/sites/default/files/inline-
files/Third Year Preceptor Evaluation.pdf

4t year eval: https://www.vcom.edu/sites/default/files/inline-
files/fourth year preceptor evaluation.pdf
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7. Preceptor payments

a. Make sure we have an update W-9.

b. Preceptors are paid twice a year.

c. Site coordinators to complete invoices and send to Lauren Woodcock. lwoodcock@vt.vcom.edu
8. List of DSME’s and Site Coordinators

Directors of Student Medical Education

hY

Mhroos Peters, MD Patrick Baroco, MD o
Abingdon/Lebanon/Marion Augusta Carilion NRV
Mhroos.Peters@balladhealth.org pbaroco@auqustahealth.com dr.ericstanley@gmail.com

ekstanley@carilionclinic.org
estanley@vcom.vt.edu

Cortney Farmer, DO

Pricilla Tu, DO Clinch Valley/Richlands
Carilion Roanoke Memorial Cefarmerll@gmail.com

ptu@carilionclinic.org

Amber Stephens, DO
Danville/Martinsville
Amber.Stephens@LPNT.net
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Brian Wood, DO

Et,:!an'Klf IbDO Lewisgz: ';\/7::;‘ F:jv,:rc:_:ro/(l)’ulaski LewisGale Salem/Alleghany
Fredericks yrg g Y Brian.Wood2@HCAHealthcare.com
sungko@gmail.com Peter.recupero@hcahealthcare.com

precupero@vcom.vt.edu

Joy Elliot, DO Frank Labagnara, DO Suresh Jayatilaka, MD
Riverside Salisbury . South Bostgn
Joy.elliot@rivhs.com frank.labagnara@va.gov sjaya911@gmail.com

Chase King, DO
Wytheville
chase.king@Ipnt.net

Alice Tang, MD
Woodbridge
axtang@sentara.com
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Site Coordinators

Heather Musick Michelle Mason-Pedigo Janice O’Brien
Abingdon/Lebanon/Pulaski _ Augusta Carilion NRV
Heather.Musick@balladhealth mmason-pedigo@augustahealth.com jeobrien@carilionclinic.org

Glenda Keller Conner Finney ,
Carilion Roanoke Memorial Danville/Martinsville slzz. ’Zez
glkeller@carilionclinic.org Conner.Finney@LPNT.net Fredericksburg

Elisabeth.rea@hcahealthcare.com

Christy Dillon
LewisGale Montgomery/Pulaski
cdillon@vt.vcom.edu

Chris Farabaugh
LewisGale Salem/Allegheny

cfarabau@vcom.vt.edu kmwilson@vcom.vt.edu

Kimberly Wilson
Riverside
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Debra Feezor Meredith Summers

Salisbury VA Kristy Yancey Wytheville/Clinch Valley
Debra.Feezor@va.gov South Boston msummers@vt.vcom.edu

KCYANCEY @sentara.com
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